

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/25/2011 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 5

PROJECT NO. 072-472
PCN NO. i26t
Engineer's Estimate \$ 135,598.38

COUNTY: Perkins Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair
near Lodgepole

CONTRACT TIME: October 7, 201

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Anderson-Western Bismarck ND		Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	19,450.00	19,450.00	7,054.14
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	1155.60		0.00	115.21	133,136.68	127.00
003	Pavement Marking Paint, White	Gal.	33.40		0.00	16.00	534.40	50.00
004	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	Gal.	12.20		0.00	16.00	195.20	50.00
005	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	22.16	443.20	22.16
006	Traffic Control	Unit	306.00		0.00	3.50	1,071.00	1.85
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	74.00	74.00	5,500.00
008	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	5200.00		0.00	0.25	1,300.00	0.30
TOTAL					0.00		156,204.48	

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Bimuninous Paving Ortonville MN		UNIT PRICE
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	1155.60	138.50	160,050.60	151.00	174,495.60	
003	Pavement Marking Paint, White	Gal.	33.40	45.00	1,503.00	140.00	4,676.00	
004	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	Gal.	12.20	45.00	549.00	140.00	1,708.00	
005	Flagging	Hour	20.00	22.16	443.20	22.16	443.20	
006	Traffic Control	Unit	306.00	1.15	351.90	15.00	4,590.00	
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	
008	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	5200.00	0.50	2,600.00	2.00	10,400.00	
TOTAL					184,497.70		222,312.80	

1

ig
D
AMOUNT
7,054.14
146,761.20
1,670.00
610.00
443.20
566.10
5,500.00
1,560.00
164,164.64

AMOUNT
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00